
The cutting edge 
of facial rejuvenation

21 22
July 2023

MILANO

Alessandro Gualdi   Mario Pelle Ceravolo Dario BertossiMike Nayak      Ozan Sozer



Dear friend and colleague,

we are very pleased to launch a new 
course that we will be holding in Milan, 
21st-22nd July 2023 organized by the  
Milan Face Institute Academy: 
The Cutting Edge of Facial Rejuvenation. 
Two mornings with interactive live 
surgery, afternoon sessions with 
presentations, videos and discussions. 
Five top surgeons illustrating  methods 
that have proved winning choices for 
themselves and their patients. 
Round table discussions and the 
opportunity to learn how to approach 
this type of surgery.
Hoping to welcome you to Milan

Best regards
Alessandro Gualdi, 
MD, PhD, Course Director

SPEAKERS
Alessandro Gualdi - Italy
Mike Nayak - USA
Dario Bertossi - Italy
Ozan Sozer - USA
Mario Pelle Ceravolo – Italy

Two days of interactive 
live surgery



LIVE SURGERY 
Registration 
Case presentation
Deep extended facelift - surgeon: A. Gualdi
Case presentation
Glidelift no visible scar facelift - surgeon: O. Sozer
Fat neck versus thin neck - M. Pelle
Deep extended lift with platysma transection - A.Gualdi
Lunch 
The submandibular gland - M.Pelle
Strategies for creating an attractive jawline - O. Sozer 
Coffee Break
Round table with surgeons: 
- lateral vs anterior approach in neck lift 
- How to deal with the platysma
- net vs y glue in facelift
  Q&A
Social Dinner

LIVE SURGERY 
Case presentation 
Facelift with malar implants and platysmectomy - 
surgeon: M. Pelle
Safe and affective periorbital rejuvenation - O. Sozer
Deep extended face and neck lift lessons learned over 
almost 20 years - M. Nayak
Lunch
Necklift toolbox - M. Nayak
Profiloplasty from the point of view of the maxillofacial - 
D. Bertossi
Treating mid-face avoiding the transpalpebral approach 
- A. Gualdi
Browlift: my two current favorite techniques - M. Nayak
Periocular beautification - M. Pelle
Round table with surgeons: 
- brown lift: deep vs superficial vs direct
- canthopexy: when and how
- facial implants vs fat grafting
  Q&A
Closure & remarks

21 JULY 2023
Friday

22 JULY 2023
Saturday

C
off

ee station
C

off
ee station

07.30-08.20
08.20-09.00
09.00-10.20
10.20-10.30
10.30-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00

20.00

08.50-09.00
09.00-12.30

12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-19.00

19.00



Organising secretariat
francesca.mazzucchelli@MZevents.it

Ph. +39 0266802323 ext. 916

www.mfiacademy.it
milano_face_institute_academy

REGISTRATION FEES

Regular Rate
Social Dinner

(22% vat included)

1400 €
   80 €


