

Two days of interactive live surgery

Dear friend and colleague,

we are very pleased to launch a new course that we will be holding in Milan, 21st-22nd July 2023 organized by the Milan Face Institute Academy:

The Cutting Edge of Facial Rejuvenation.

Two mornings with interactive live surgery, afternoon sessions with presentations, videos and discussions. Five top surgeons illustrating methods that have proved winning choices for themselves and their patients. Round table discussions and the opportunity to learn how to approach this type of surgery. Hoping to welcome you to Milan

Best regards Alessandro Gualdi, MD, PhD, Course Director

SPEAKERS

Alessandro Gualdi - Italy Mike Nayak - USA Dario Bertossi - Italy Ozan Sozer - USA Mario Pelle Ceravolo - Italy



Priday JULY 2023

LIVE SURGERY

07.30-08.20	Registration
08.20-09.00	Case presentation
09.00-10.20	Deep extended facelift - surgeon: A. Gualdi
10.20-10.30	Case presentation
10.30-12.30	Glidelift no visible scar facelift - surgeon: O. Sozer
12.30-13.00	Fat neck versus thin neck - M. Pelle
13.00-13.30	Deep extended lift with platysma transection - A.Gualdi
13.30-15.00	Lunch
15.00-15.30	The submandibular gland - M.Pelle
15.30-16.00	Strategies for creating an attractive jawline - O. Sozer
16.00-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.00	Round table with surgeons:
	- lateral vs anterior approach in neck lift
	- How to deal with the platysma
	- net vs y glue in facelift

Q&A 20.00 **Social Dinner**



Saturday JULY 2023

LIVE SURGERY

08.50-09.00	Case presentation
09.00-12.30	Facelift with malar implants and platysmectomy - surgeon: <i>M. Pelle</i>
12.30-13.00	Safe and affective periorbital rejuvenation - O. Sozer
13.00-13.30	Deep extended face and neck lift lessons learned over
	almost 20 years - <i>M. Nayak</i>
13.30-15.00	Lunch
15.00-15.30	Necklift toolbox - M. Nayak
15.30-16.00	Profiloplasty from the point of view of the maxillofacial
	D. Bertossi
16.00-16.30	Treating mid-face avoiding the transpalpebral approach
	- A. Gualdi
16.30-17.00	Browlift: my two current favorite techniques - M. Nayak
17.00-17.30	Periocular beautification - M. Pelle
17.30-19.00	Round table with surgeons:
	- brown lift: deep vs superficial vs direct
	- canthopexy: when and how

- facial implants vs fat grafting

19.00 Closure & remarks

Q&A







REGISTRATION FEES

(22% vat included)

Regular Rate Social Dinner 1400 €.

80 €







ACADEMY

Milano Face Institute Academy





milano_face_institute_academy www.mfiacademy.it

Organising secretariat francesca.mazzucchelli@MZevents.it Ph. +39 0266802323 ext. 916